18. Int. Judoturnier/StralRwalchen

Medaillenspiegel

Verein

UJKC Potsdam

TSV Abensberg

JC Fieberbrunn

PSV Salzburg - Judo
S.C. Hakoah

Judo Gym Salzburg/Seekirchen

Judoclub Turnau

Union Burgkirchen Schwand

JU Flachgau

Judoschule Skura
ASKO Reichraming

SV Birmoos

JC Wimpassing

Rapso Linz

JC Hallein Tennengau
ASKO Henndorf

FC Rotz

JC Piesendorf

JC VB Kufstein

SV Ulmerfeld
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franz.filzmoser@utanet.at

Nat./Bdl. 1.
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Gesamt:

Download Demo-Version:

Ort: 5204 StraBwalchen

Veranstalter:
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www.home.pages.at/judo

Judo Landesverband Salzburg
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Punkte-Vergabe:

148

Punkte. # Starter
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Datum: 05.05.2012

Pkte/St.
2,2
3,5
3,7
3,7
2,7
4,0
4,0
4,0
1,2
1,5
5,0
5,0
3,0
3,0
0,3
1,0
1,0

2,4

5 Punkt(e) fur 1 .Platz

3 Punkt(e) fur 2 .Platz
1 Punkt(e) fur 3 .Platz
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